BASHA HIGH SCHOOL
2021 - 2022 BADMINTON

08/25/21
DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
August 31 - Tuesday Highland Home 4:00
September 7 - Tuesday Corona del Sol Home 4:00
September 8 - Wednesday Skyline Home 4:00
September 9 - Thursday Queen Creek Away 4:00
September 11 - Saturday Basha Tournament Home TBA
Basha HS
September 14 - Tuesday Desert Vista Away 4:00
September 16 - Thursday Mountain View, Mesa Away 4:00
September 21 - Tuesday Chaparral Home 4:00
September 25 - Saturday Firebird Tournament Away TBA
Chaparral HS
September 28 - Tuesday Mountain Pointe Home 4:00
September 29 - Wednesday Chandler Away 4:00
September 30 - Thursday Pinnacle Away 4:00
October 12 - Tuesday Liberty Home 4:00
October 13 - Wednesday Xavier Prep Away 4:00
October 14 - Thursday Perry Home 4:00
October 19 - Tuesday Hamilton Away 4:00




BASHA HIGH SCHOOL

2021 - 2022 CROSS COUNTRY

08/25/21
DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
September 4 - Saturday Chandler Invite Tumbleweed Park TBA
September 11 - Saturday Fountain Hills Invite Fountain Hills HS TBA
September 18 - Saturday Ojo Rojo Invite Tumbleweed Park TBA
September 24 - Friday Desert Twilight Invite Links Golf Course TBA
October 8 - Friday Titan Invitational Away 9:00am
Crossroads Park
October 15 - Friday Chandler Relays Away TBA
Crossroads Park
October 27 - Wednesday Chandler City Meet Away 3:00pm
Tumbleweed Park
November 3 - Wednesday Sectionals Crossroads Park TBA
November 13 - Saturday State Cave Creek Golf TBA

Course




BASHA HIGH SCHOOL
2021 - 2022 FOOTBALL

VARSITY
08/25/21
DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
August 25 - Wednesday Liberty Away 6.00
(Scrimmage)
September 3 - Friday Sandra Day O’Connor Home 7:00
September 10 - Friday Perry Away 7:00
September 17 - Friday Brophy Home 7:00
September 24 - Friday Shadow Ridge Home 7:00
(Homecoming)
October 1 - Friday Valley Vista Away 7:00
October 8 - Friday Desert Vista Away 7:00
October 14 - Thursday Mountain Pointe Home 7:00
(AIA Game of the Week)
October 22 - Friday Highland Away 7:00
October 29 - Friday Chavez Away 7:00
November 5 - Friday Mountain View (Mesa) Home 7:00

(Senior Night)

November 12 - Friday Playoffs TBD TBD




BASHA HIGH SCHOOL
2021 - 2022 FOOTBALL

JUNIOR VARSITY

08/25/21
DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
September 9 - Thursday Perry Home 6:00
September 16 - Thursday Brophy Away 6:00
September 23 - Thursday Shadow Ridge Away 6:00
September 30 - Thursday Valley Vista Home 6:00
October 7 - Thursday Desert Vista Home 6:00
October 14 - Thursday 6:00
October 21 - Thursday Highland Home 6:00
October 28 - Thursday Chavez Home 6:00
November 4 - Thursday Mountain View (Mesa) Away 6:00




BASHA HIGH SCHOOL
2021 - 2022 FOOTBALL

FRESHMEN

08/25/21
DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
September 8 - Wednesday Perry Away 6:00
September 15 - Wednesday Brophy Home 6:00
September 22 - Wednesday Shadow Ridge Home 6:00
September 29 - Wednesday Valley Vista Away 6:00
October 6 - Wednesday Desert Vista Away 6:00
October 13 - Wednesday Mountain Pointe Home 6:00
October 20 - Wednesday Highland Away 6:00
October 27 - Wednesday Chavez Away 6:00
November 3 - Wednesday | Mountain View (Mesa) Home 6:00




BASHA HIGH SCHOOL
2021 - 2022 BOYS GOLF

08/25/21
DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
Casteel
August 26 - Thursday Chaparral Away 3:00
Perry (Bear Creek Golf Complex)
Maricopa
August 31 - Tuesday Mesquite Home 3:00
Seton Catholic Prep (Sun Bird Golf Course)
Away
September 1 - Wednesday East Valley Open (Las Colinas Course) 12pm
Desert Vista Away 3:00
September 7 - Tuesday Gilbert (Kokopelli)
Apache Junction Home
September 9 - Thursday Eastmark (Lone Tree Golf Club) 3:00
Chandler
September 14 - Tuesday Highland Away 3:00
Mountain Pointe (Ahwatukee Country Club)
Away
September 15 - Wednesday | Wolves Classic Invitational (Golf Club at Estrella) TBA
Home
September 16 - Thursday Campo Verde (Springfield Golf Club) 3:00
Mountain View, Mesa Home
September 21 - Tuesday Red Mountain (Lone Tree Golf Course) 3:00
Away
September 22 - 23 Dobson Classic (Dobson Ranch Golf Club) 7:00am
Mesa
September 28 - Tuesday Seton Catholic Prep Away 3:00
Desert Ridge (Mountain Brook Golf Course)
Home
October 5 - Tuesday Horizon (Sunbird Golf Course) 3:00
Campo Verde
October 12 - Tuesday Hamilton Home 3:00
Higley (Lone Tree Golf Club)




BASHA HIGH SCHOOL
2021 - 2022 GIRLS GOLF

08/25/21
DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
Away
August 23 - Monday Chandler (Oakwood Golf Course) 3:00
Mountain Pointe Away
August 25 - Wednesday Desert Ridge (Mountain Brook Golf Course) 3:00
Perry
August 30 - Monday Mountain View, Mesa Home 3:00
Mesa (Bear Creek Golf Course)
Away
September 1 - Wednesday Xavier Prep (Phoenix Country Club) 3:00
CHS/CUSD Away
September 7 - Tuesday Invitational (Oakwood Golf Course) 11:00am
Home
September 8 - Wednesday Hamilton (Lone Tree Golf Club) 3:00
Away
September 9 - Thursday Aguila Invitational (Aguila Golf Course) 7:00am
Desert Vista Away
September 15 - Wednesday Corona (Foothills Golf Course) 3:00
Tempe Girls Away
September 16 - Thursday Invitational (Ken McDonald Golf Course) 7:30am
Mountain View, Mesa
September 20 - Monday Mountain Pointe Away 3:00
Mesa (Ahwatukee Country Club)
Away 3:00
September 22 - Wednesday Highland (Superstition Springs Golf Course)
Apache Junction Away
September 27 - Monday Westwood (Apache Wells) 3:00




BASHA HIGH SCHOOL
2021 - 2022 SWIMMING

08/25/21

DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME

September 2 - Thursday Desert Ridge Home 4:00
(Mesquite Groves Aquatic Ctr.)

September 9 - Thursday Perry Home 4:00
(Mesquite Groves Aquatic Ctr.)

September 16 - Thursday Higley Home 4:00
(Mesquite Groves Aquatic Ctr.)

September 17 - Diving Brophy/Xavier Invite Away 9:00am
September 18 - Swimming (Brophy Aquatic Center)
September 23 - Thursday Westwood Away 4:00
(Carson JHS)
September 30 - Thursday Hamilton Away 4:00
(Hamilton Aquatic Center)

October 12 - Tuesday Campo Verde Home 4:00
(Mesquite Groves Aquatic Ctr.)

October 14 - Thursday Chandler Home 4:00
(Mesquite Groves Aquatic Ctr.)

October 20 - Diving McClintock Charger Away 20 - 9:30am
October 21 -Swimming Invitational (McClintock Aguatic Center) 21 - 9:30am




BASHA HIGH SCHOOL

2021 - 2022 BOYS TENNIS

FRESHMAN
08/25/21
DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
September 21 - Tuesday Desert Mountain Away 3:30
September 22 - Wednesday Brophy Prep Home 3:30
September 23 - Thursday Arizona College Prep Away 3:30
September 28 - Tuesday Hamilton Away 3:30
September 30 - Thursday Highland Home 3:30
October 12 - Tuesday Corona Away 3:30
October 14 - Thursday Casteel Home 3:30
October 19 - Tuesday Chandler Away 3:30
October 21 - Thursday Mountain Pointe Away 3:30
Away
October 26 - Tuesday Brophy Prep (Phoenix Tennis Center) 3:30
October 28 - Tuesday Perry Home 3:30




BASHA HIGH SCHOOL
2021 - 2022 GIRLS TENNIS

FRESHMAN

08/25/21
DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
September 21 - Tuesday Desert Mountain Home 3:30
September 22 - Wednesday Xavier Prep Away 3:30
September 23 - Thursday Arizona College Prep Home 3:30
September 28 - Tuesday Hamilton Home 3:30
September 30 - Thursday Highland Away 3:30
October 12 - Tuesday Corona del Sol Home 3:30
October 14 - Thursday Casteel Away 3:30
October 19 - Tuesday Chandler Home 3:30
October 21 - Thursday Mountain Pointe Home 3:30
October 26 - Tuesday Xavier Prep Home 3:30
October 28 - Thursday Perry Away 3:30




BASHA HIGH SCHOOL

2021 - 2022 GIRLS VOLLEYBALL

FRESHMAN/JUNIOR VARSITY/VARSITY

08/25/21
DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
Hamilton
August 25 - Wednesday (Scrimmage) Home 4:00
9th/JV/Varsity
August 31 - Tuesday Mountain Pointe Away 4:00/5:00/6:00
9th/IV/Varsity
September 1 - Wednesday Pinnacle Home 4:00/5:00/6:00
9th/JV/Varsity
September 8 - Wednesday Skyline Away 4:00/5:00/6:00
9th/IV/Varsity
September 14 - Tuesday Desert Vista Home 4:00/5:00/6:00
9th/JIV/Varsity
September 15 - Wednesday Highland Away 4:00/5:00/6:00
9th/1V/Varsity
September 21 - Tuesday Xavier Away 4:00/5:00/6:00
9th/JIV/Varsity
September 23 - Thursday Perry Home 4:00/5:00/6:00
9th/JIV/Varsity
September 28 - Tuesday Hamilton Away 4:00/5:00/6:00
9th/1V/Varsity
September 29 - Wednesday Chandler Home 4:00/5:00/6:00
Nike Tournament of
October 1 -2 Champions Away TBA
9th/JIV/Varsity
October 5 - Tuesday Queen Creek Home 4:00/5:00/6:00
9th/1V/Varsity
October 12 - Tuesday Liberty Away 4:00/5:00/6:00
9th/JIV/Varsity
October 13 - Wednesday Xavier Prep Home 4:00/5:00/6:00
9th/JIV/Varsity
October 14 - Thursday Perry Away 4:00/5:00/6:00
Away
October 15 - 16 Birdcage Invitational Chaparral HS TBA
9th/IV/Varsity
October 19 - Tuesday Hamilton Home 4:00/5:00/6:00
9th/JIV/Varsity
October 20 - Wednesday Boulder Creek Home 4:00/5:00/6:00
9th/1V/Varsity
October 21 - Thursday Chandler Away 4:00/5:00/6:00
9th/JV/Varsity
October 27 - Wednesday Mountain View-Mesa Home 4:00/5:00/6:00
Play-In TBA TBA
Playoffs TBA TBA




BASHA HIGH SCHOOL
2021 - 2022 UNIFIED FLAG FOOTBALL

08/25/21
DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
August 31 - Tuesday Casteel Home 6:00
September 14 - Tuesday Williams Field Away 6:00
September 21 - Tuesday Poston Butte Home 6:00
October 12 - Tuesday Perry Home 6:00




